

RCT ARCT NO. 21/25
Bhupinder Singh v. Amrit Singh (Deceased)
CNR No. DLWT01-010153-2025

09.12.2025

Present: Sh. Atul Kharbanda, Ld. Counsel for the appellant
Sh. Yash Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

At joint request, put up for arguments on **21.01.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/09.12.2025